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Elenco Iscritti / Entry List Mini GR.3

Totale 48

. |Concorrente / Competitor

I Naz. |Conduttore /Driver

| Naz. ITeIaio/Chasis

| Motore /Engine

10
11
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
25
26
27
28
32
33
34
35
36
39
41
42
43
45
48
50
52
54
55
56
57
59
61
63
65
66
67
69
72
75
76
84
85
87
88

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
NOVALUX

SM RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
NOVALUX

NOVALUX

KIDIX

LA MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
CRG RAGING TEAM

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
NOVALUX

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
ITALCORSE RACING TEAM
ASD 4 MORI

DR

TONY KART RACING TEAM
BUFFO VINCENZO
FRIENDSKART

TONY KART RACING TEAM
TONY KART RACING TEAM
KGT MOTORSPORT
SPINOPROJECT SRL
MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
GAMOTO

GAMOTO

LA MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

ASD MUOLO MOTORSPORT
NAPPI ANTONIO

SAPIA DOMINGO

CITARELLA NICOLA
CASTORINA RACING

ITA MIRON LORENTE DANIEL
ITA LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR

ITA LAZARUS ALEXANDER

ITA KUTSKOV DANIIL

ITA QUINTILI MARCO

ITA LAZARO GANITO XAVIER
ITA STAMBAUGH ENZO

ITA STIGSEN MATTEIS

ITA OCIEPA ANTONI

ITA BOTTE NIKITA

SWE GREEN WILLIAM FREDERIK
ITA ZHU ZACK

ITA XIE HUIFEI

ITA IANNI ANTONIO

ITA GIRARDELLO GIOELE

ITA' PRIAM BRUNO

ITA GARCIARCE JUAN

ITA HEDFORS ELTON

ITA SCHILLACI RENATO LORENZO
ITA KOLOVOS IOANNIS

ITA IELCEAN VICTOR MIHAI

ITA' TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO TEDDY
ITA TAMM ALBERT

ITA FRASNELLI JULIAN

ITA' ROBERTSON MASON

ITA GESSESSE BWANA

ITA' MIRABELLA FEDERICO

ITA CARACCI ALESSIO

ITA ALBANESE DOMENICO

ITA COLUCCI EDOARDO

ITA'  BUFFO ANDREA

ITA' TURCHIANO MATTEO

ITA'  GORSKI LEONARDO FILIP
ITA' KUMPEN HENRI CONSTANT
ITA REA ACHILLE

ITA MOSTALLINO ALESSANDRO
ITA NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE

ITA MARCHITTO ANTONIO

ITA DIAZ DE LA VEGA TORRES SANTIAGO
ITA DAVOUST MOMCILIO

ITA VILAO AMARO LOURENCO
ITA HERNANDEZ EMILIANO

ITA D'ASCOLI LUIGI

ITA RUSSO MARIO GIUSEPPE
ITA NAPPI CHRISTIAN

ITA SAPIA SANTINO

ITA CITARELLA GENNARO PIO
ITA COCO CRISTIAN

ESP KR

ITA KR

BGR PAROLIN
KGZ KR

ITA LENZOKART
PRT OTK

USA TGROUP
DNK KR

ITA LENZOKART
UKR LENZOKART
GBR KR

FRA PAROLIN
ITA KR

ITA TGROUP
ITA PAROLIN
BEL PAROLIN
MEX PAROLIN
SWE T GROUP
ITA LENZOKART
GRC PAROLIN
ROU PAROLIN
USA PAROLIN
CHE PAROLIN
ITA PAROLIN
GBR PAROLIN
KEN PAROLIN
ITA ITALCORSE
ITA KR

ITA DR

ITA TONY KART
ITA PAROLIN
ITA PAROLIN
POL TONY KART
BEL TONY KART
ITA TONY KART
ITA ENERGY
ITA T GROUP
ITA PAROLIN
MEX PAROLIN
FRA EKS

PRT EKS

MEX PAROLIN
ITA PAROLIN
ITA KR

ITA CRG

ITA EKS

ITA PAROLIN
ITA LENZO KART

IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
LKE

TM KART
TM KART
IAME
LKE

LKE
IAME
IAME
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
LKE
IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
VORTEX
IAME
IAME
VORTEX
VORTEX
VORTEX
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
LKE
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Elenco Iscritti / Entry List 125 KZ2

Totale 34

| Nr |Concorrente/Competitor

| Naz |Conduttore 1/ Driver 1 | Naz |Telaio/Chassis

|Motore / Engine

102
104
105
107
110
114
115
120
121
123
134
136
137
138
140
158
160
161
162
164
165
172
174
177
184
197
198
801
802
813
818
820
824
825

LG MOTORSPORT
KING RACING TEAM
PESCHINI CHIARA
MODENA KART
JESOLO RACE
MODENA KART
RENDA MOTORSPORT
NKC MOTORSPORT
KALI' KART RACING
KCS RACING
MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
MONTERA MAURO
ORLANDO RICCARDO
KGT MOTORSPORT
VRT MOTORSPORT
ASD CMT

KCS RACING

KCS RACING

KCS RACING
QUINTIERI ANTONIO
LA MOTORSPORT
MARANELLO KART
KCS RACING

RENDA MOTORSPORT
GSR TEAM
D'ALESSANDRO VINCENZO
LG MOTORSPORT
MODENA KART
CORMIDI ANTONIO
MODENA KART
MODENA KART

AUTO FEDERICO
LAUDATO RACING
MODENA KART

ITA BERTUCA CRISTIAN DOMENICO ITA BIREL ART
ITA' MAMAN GIACOMO ITA KR

ITA SCABINI ALESSIO ITA EKS

ITA PICCINI ALESSIO ITA PAROLIN
ITA BASOLI GIORGIO ITA JESOLO

ITA KHAVALKIN ANATOLY / PAROLIIN
ITA' NOMBLOT JEAN FRA sODI

ITA  EBNER MORITZ ITA' DRAGO CORSE
ITA BIANCO SIMONE ITA KALI' KART
ITA' LOMBARDO ANGELO ITA BIREL ART
ITA' PAPARO MICHAEL BARBARO ITA CRG

ITA' MONTERA ALESSANDRO ITA DR

ITA' ORLANDO RICCARDO ITA GP RACING
ITA' TAYLOR NICOLAS CND TONY KART
ITA' BONOMO LEONARDO PLACIDO ITA PAROLIN
ITA' MARTINESE ENRICO ITA KR

ITA' ROUSSEAU SORRENTIN FRA BIREL ART
ITA' FLORESCU POTOLEA ZOE ITA BIREL ART
ITA' BROTAC STEFAN ITA BIREL ART
ITA' QUINTIERI ERMANNO ITA IPK

ITA TANI KIMI FIN PAROLIN
ITA' MORMORELLI EDOARDO ITA' MARANELLO
ITA FULGORI ALBERTO JUNIOR ITA BIREL ART
ITA CASTELLETTI LORIS ITA SODI

ITA FORE' DAVIDE ITA BIREL ART
ITA D'ALESSANDRO EDOARDO ITA SODI

ITA BIFULCO FABIO ITA BIREL ART
ITA' NUCCIONI FILIPPO ITA PAROLIN
ITA  CORMIDI ANTONIO ITA BIREL ART
ITA CALDERON CAMILO MEX PAROLIN
ITA  VILLANI FILIPPO ITA PAROLIN
ITA' AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE ITA' MARANELLO
ITA' MIRANDA GIUSEPPE ITA BIREL ART

ITA' ANDREASSON NORTON SWE PAROLIN

TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
MODENA ENGINES
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART

u1s
u1s
u1s

u1s
u1s

u1s

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

uis

u1s
MASTER

u1s
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Totale 39

| Nr |Concorrente/Competitor

| Naz

IConduttore 1/ Driver1

| Naz |Te|aio/Chassis

Motore / Engine

204
205
206
207
209
210
213
214
217
218
220
221
222
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
235
236
237
238
239
241
244
245
246
247
248
249
252
254
257
258
259
260
261

KALI' KART RACING

SM RACING

KIDIX

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
MIRICI SEBASTIAN

GAMOTO

ENERGY CORSE

ENERGY CORSE
SPINOPROJECT

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
NOVALUX

SPINOPROJECT SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
KIDIX

GAMOTO

LOTRIONTE GIOVANNI

TONY KART RACING TEAM
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TONY KART RACING TEAM
BORSCH RACING
SPINOPROJECT
SPINOPROJECT

DI MUNNO GIUSEPPE

REAL RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
OTTAVIANI FABIO

KIDIX

KIDIX

GEI GIUSEPPE

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
SPINOPROJECT

LA MOTORSPORT

FERRARA FRANCESCO
TELLONE MOTORSPORT
CASTORINA RACING

REAL RACING

REAL RACING

ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
SWE
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ROU

PISCOPO BENJAMIN
MAZEPIN STEPAN

SIMONE ROCCO PETER JOSEPH
CHELIDZE LEON

MIRICI ANTONIO
CANNIZZARO LEOPOLDO
PERICO NICCOLO'

LOOMETS MARK MARTIN

DI FILIPPO DAVIDE

DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO
SCIACCA LORENZO
IANNONE ANDREA

AAGTEN DAVID

PALACIO LUCAS BRYAN

DE BARROS CAPELA VICENTE
LOTRIONTE NATHAN
MULLER TIBERIUS

SHYLO OLEKSANDR

LI LINGHAN

KOVTUNENKO PLATON
IACOMELLI GABRIELE
MIRARCHI ANTONIO MATTIA
DI MUNNO RYAN

GORUN VICTOR

MOSCARDI DAVID
OTTAVIANI ALESSIO
PASQUALI DANIEL
GODSCHALK WYNN

GEI MATTEO

HAN JOHN

POUJOL JEAN

NACHAWATI LIAM
MONTANARI MATTIA
MAURO FABIAN NARIO
FERRARA PASQUALE
TORCHIA FERDINANDO
FALLANCA GIOVANNI
RADU-PRICOP BASESCU
ARIS LUTU

MLT
/
ITA
GEO
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
USA
PRT
ITA
DEU
UKR
CHN
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HKG
FRA
USA
ITA
MEX
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ROU

KALI' KART
OTK

KR

KR

EKS

EKS
ENERGY CORSE
ENERGY
ENERGY
PAROLIN
LENZOKART
ENERGY

KR

KR

EKS

KR

TONY KART
KR

TONY KART
ENERGY CORSE
ENERGY
ENERGY CORSE
PAROLIN
TONY KART
KR

TONY KART
KR

KR

ENERGY
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
ENERGY
PAROLIN
KR

TONY KART
LENZOKART
TONY KART
TONY KART

TM KART
TM KART
IAME
IAME
LKE

TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
LKE

TM KART
IAME
IAME
IAME
IAME
VORTEX
IAME
VORTEX
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
VORTEX
IAME
VORTEX
IAME
IAME
TM KART
IAME
IAME
IAME
TM KART
IAME
IAME
IAME
LKE
VORTEX
VORTEX
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Totale 52

| Nr |Concorrente/Competitor

| Naz |Conduttore 1/ Driver 1

| Naz

|Te|aio/Chassis

|Motore / Engine

302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
323
324
325
331
334
335
337
338
339
340
341
344
348
349
352
355
362
364
365
367
368
369
370
372
374
377
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

TONA RACING KART
MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
KALI' KART

GAMOTO

GAMOTO

GAMOTO

NOVALUX

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
VRT MOTORSPORT

FK MOTORSPORT

FUNARO CATERINA
GAMOTO

LGK RACING KART

LGK RACING KART

MLG RACING TEAM

MLG RACING TEAM

SCARPI RACING

MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
MODENA KART

MODENA KART

ASD CMT

DR

LA MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

ASD CMT

KALI' KART

WARD RACING

KALI' KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
MUOLO MOTORSPORT ASD
LA MOTORASPORT
ITALCORSE RACING TEAM
ITALCORSE RACING TEAM
MORRESI CIRO

LA MOTORSPORT

MODENA KART

KALI' KART

GAMOTO

KING RACING TEAM

PICUS

EMME RACING
BONHOMME LAURENT

DEL PRETE ALESSANDRO
PROZZO BERNARDINO
SORRIENTO VITTORIO

DR

ROVINA ROBERTO

CARTINI GIUSEPPE
COCCHIANELLA STEFANO
MAGIK RACING TEAM

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TONALINI CRISTIAN
IANNONE DAVIDE
BLANDINO CRISTIAN
GIGLIO SALVATORE STANISLAW
BAGUTTI PIETRO

SACCA' ANDREA

PUMA MARCO

PIZZONIA NETO ANTONIO REGINALDO
FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN
VIAPIANA VALERIO
BONOMO ANTONIO
BERTELLINI DIEGO
GIANNINI SAMUELE
NOCOM MARIANO ALEX
LILLI PIETRO

BATTISTONI KEVIN

DECKER MARCO HENRY
FERLICCA FABIO

CARRER GIOELE

BEDNAR JAKUB

CARFAGNA NICO

GIUSTO GIACOMO
PAGNELLI LUIGI

ORLANDO MICHELE
MAKINEN LENNI

BLANCO ANGELO BRUNO
STALMACH WIKTOR
MONTONERI FRANCESCO
ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIAN
MIRANDA GIULIO

PICCOLO GIUSEPPE

ALTIERI MATTIA

TEOH TRAVIS
SCOGNAMIGLIO CHRISTIAN
CIOCCA VERONICA
MORRESI DAVIDE
BRUSCINO ANDREA

VAN STAVEREN BILLY JORDAN
WOOLLEY SAMUEL
STANLEY NICOLA

SPAGNI LUCA

MARTINI DI NENNA MARCO
D'AMICO LORENZO
BONHOMME LUCAS

DEL PRETE GABRIELE
PROZZO GIUSEPPE
SORRIENTO SAMUEL
MEISSNER COLIN

ROVINA LORENZO

CARTINI FRANCESCO
COCCHIANELLA LUIGI ANTONIO
WEILAND MAX

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BRA
MEX
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
FIN
ITA
POL
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
MYs
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NLD
GBR
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TONY KART
CRG

KALI' KART
TONY KART
TONY KART
TONY KART
LENZOKART
KR

KR

KR
PAROLIN
IPK
PAROLIN
TONY KART
BIREL ART
BIREL ART
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
CRG
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
TONY KART
DR
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
TONY KART
KALI' KART
TONY KART
KALI' KART
KR

KR
PAROLIN
ITALCORSE
ITALCORSE
CRG
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
KALI' KART
TONY KART
KR

TONY KART
EKS

TONY KART
CRG

TONY KART
TONY KART
DR

CRG

BIREL ART
KR

EKS

TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
LKE
IAME
IAME
IAME
TM KART
MODENA ENGINES
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
MODENA ENGINES
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
VORTEX
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
VORTEX
MODENA ENGINES
VORTEX
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
MODENA ENGINES
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
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Totale 52

| Nr |Cuncorrente/Competitor

| Naz

Conduttore 1 / Driver 1

| Naz |Telaio/Chassis

|Motore/ Engine

401 ITALCORSE

403 CKRACING MOTOR SPORT
404 GAMOTO

406 NOVALUX

407 NOVALUX

409 NOVALUX

410 NOVALUX

411 NOVALUX

413 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

417 SPINO PROJECT RACING TEAM

418 GSRTEAM

420 MLG RACING

421 PRK

422 MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
425 TEAM DRIVER RACING TEAM
426 ASD 4 MORI

427 FK MOTORSPORT

428 NOVALUX

430 MODENA KART

433 LA MOTORSPORT

435 PRKASD

436 PRKASD

437 NOVALUX

440 DR

441 DR

442 TELLONE MOTORSPORT
446 ITALCORSE

447 RENDA MOTORSPORT

448 PRK

451 MUOLO MOTORSPORT ASD
455 LA MOTORSPORT

460 ANKART RACING TEAM

461 ANKART RACING TEAM

462 ANKART RACING TEAM

463 CMT ASD

466 KGT MOTORSPORT

469 ASD MUOLO MOTORSPORT
475 ITALCORSE

476 LA MOTORSPORT

477 GAMOTO

478 DR

479 KALI' KART RACING

480 ITALCORSE

482 DEL PRETE GIANLUCA

483 GENTILE VINCENZO

484 MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
485 MARANELLO KART

486 GOLD KART RACING TEAM
487 GAMOTO

489 NORELLI PASQUALINO

490 CARRARO GIUSEPPE

495 ITALCORSE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ALBANESE FEDERICO
CAPUANO GIUSEPPE
FOIS GABRIELE
SCHILLACI DANIELE
SARG ROBIN

LENZO FEDERICO
OCIEPA JULIUSZ
FILOGAMO ARMANDO
DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA
LEO EDOARDO
APICELLA ANTONIO
MARENGHI FRANCESCO
COMANDUCCI CRISTIAN
ROCCHIO GINO
MARCHESI NICOLAS
CALZA SILVIO

FERRARI LAMBERTO
PAPILLO GIUSEPPE
YILDIRIM BATI EGE
ACITO ALESSANDRO
ROSSI FRANCESCO
ROSSI FEDERICO
PUGLIESI MATTEO
NARDOZI FEDERICO
HEDFORS LEON
SCOGNAMIGLIO MANUEL
CALIFANO ALESSANDRO
MASSA NOAH
ESPOSITO LUCA

MUSA ANDREA
GRZYWACZ BARTOSZ
SCOGNAMIGLIO FRANCESCO PIO
COZZOLINO FRANCESCO
APREA CATALDO
LAGANA ALESSANDRO
COPPOTELLI NICOLO'
PULITO FRANCESCO
MIZZONI ACHILLE
REALE FABIO

PRESLEY FRIEDRICH TRIVINO
LORIMIER ARTHUR
TROXLER CHARLES
PEDANI STEFANO

DEL PRETE EMANUELE
GENTILE NICOLA

TOSO GIOVANNI
CORTOPASSI GIANMARCO
GERSTENKORN MARC
LAVAZZA ERIKA
NORELLI STEFANO
CARRARO ANDREA
MAFERA TOMMASO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
PO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
PO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

=

=

ITALCORSE
TONY KART
TONY KART
LENZOKART
LENZOKART
LENZOKART
LENZOKART
LENZOKART
KR

ENERGY

LN KART
PAROLIN
TONY KART
CRG

KR

KR

IPK
LENZOKART
PAROLIN
PAROLIN
TONY KART
TONY KART
LENZOKART
DR

DR

TONY KART
ITALCORSE
SODI

TONY KART
KR
PAROLIN
RED SPEED
RED SPEED
RED SPEED
TONY KART
TONY KART
KR
ITALCORSE
PAROLIN
TONY KART
TONY KART
KALI' KART
ITALCORSE
TONY KART
TB KART
CRG
MARANELLO
RIGHETTI RIDOLFI
TONY KART
CRG

TONY KART
ITALCORSE

TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
LKE

LKE

LKE

LKE

LKE
IAME
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
IAME
TM KART
LKE

TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
LKE
MODENA ENGINES
MODENA ENGINES
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
IAME
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
VORTEX
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
TM KART
VORTEX
TM KART




